Voies par Bureau du découpage

BUREAU DE VOTE
1-BUREAUN® 1

VOIE

ALBIGNAGUET

Albinhaguet

Artigues

Aubignac

av Saint-Pierre

Avenue de Saint-Pierre

Avenue d'Espalion

Centre Social Simon Rogery

Chéateau de La Borie

Chéteau de La Falque

Chemin de Patagou

Chemin du Chateau de La Borie

Chemin du Fromental

Ham. Art. de LA FALQUE

La Falque

La Germanie

La Pomaréde

La Romiguiere

La Salle

Laval

Le Batut

Le Clapier

LETTRE DEB,

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
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LETTRE FIN

2772
777
2777
Z777
ZiiL
2277
2777
2777
2272
2777
2277
2772
27277
2777
2772
7777
777
2777
7777
2772
2277

2777

COTE

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

lundi 17 aolit 2020

N° DEBUT

13:58:47

N*FIN



BUREAU DE VOTE

VOIE

Le Goutal

Le Minié-Bas

Le Moulin de Gaillard

Le Raynal-Vigneneuve

Les Bénézéches

Les Escarels

Les Pessoles

Les Plantiers

Lotissement Champ de la Place

Lotissement de Plaisance

Lotissement Le Levant

Lotissement Les Plantiers

Lotissement Vidal

Place de la Halle

Place du Marché

Plaisance

Puy-le-Franc

Résidence Goélia

Résidence Le Fromental

Route de Prades

Route de Sarnhac

Route de Verlac

ROUTE DES MONTS D AUBRAC

Route des Plantiers

LETTRE DEB. LETTRE FIN

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
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2772

77722

2777

2227

777

7777

2772

2272

2777

2777

2777

2277

7727

22722

27272

2277

2277

2777

2277

2777

2722

2777

2777

2777

COTE
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX
LES DEUX

LES DEUX

N® DEBUT

N°® FIN



BUREAU DE VOTE

VOIE

Route des Vaysseries
rue barribes

rue d'Auronne

Rue de la Commanderie
Rue de la Poujade

Rue de la Riviére

Rue de La Salle

Rue de Plaisance

Rue des Planhes

Rue du Baribés

Rue du Moulin

Rue du Ravieux

Rue Rogery

Ruelle du Chateau
Saint-Pierre

Sarnhac

Sarnhaguet

Vieillevigne
Volmaniéres

Zone Artisanale de LA FALQUE

Zone Artisanale de LA SALLE

LETTRE DEB.

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
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LETTRE FIN

2777

2277

2277

2777

2777

2222

2777

2777

2777

2277

27277

2771

2777

2777

2272

27272

2277

2772

2777

2777

2777

COTE

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

N® DEBUT

N* FIN



BUREAU DE VOTE
2 - BUREAU n® 2

VOIE

23 zone artisanale

Avenue de la Gare

Avenue de Saint-Laurent

Avenue de Saint-Martin

Bel-Air

Bouissette

Camping La Boissiére

Cayzac

Chemin des Vignes

Chemin du Coudénas

Chemin du Séminaire

Combetalade

Hopital Local- Maison Retraite

Hotel de Ville

La Boissiére

La Ferriére

Laval de Saint-Martin

Le Galdonesq

Le Mas-Nouvel

Le Puech

Les Charlotttes

Les Hauts de Juéry

Les Ifers - Route de St-Martin

LETTRE DEB. LETTRE FIN

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
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2777

777

2272

2777

77z

2222

2277

2772

Ziiz

2772

22727

777

227

2777

277

2777

2777

2777

277

2z

277

2777

2772

COTE

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

N°® DEBUT

N°® FIN



BUREAU DE VOTE

VOIE

Les Vaysseries

Lotissement Le Central

Marnhac

Moulin de Juéry

Place de I'Hotel de Ville

Place des Fruits

Place du Cours

Place du Général de Gaulle

Place du Quai

Résidence La Boissiére

Route de Combetalade

Route de la Cascade

Rte de la CASCADE

Rue Alexis Monteil

Rue Antoine Villiers

Rue Antonin Gardes

Rue de la Roseraie

Rue de La Sagne

Rue de la Tuiliere

Rue de I'Hétel de Ville

Rue du Commerce

Rue du Cours

Rue du Stade

Rue Frayssinous

LETTRE DEB. LETTRE FIN

AAAA 274z
AAAA 2277
AAAA Zi2e
AAAA 2777
AAAA 2777
AAAA 2777
AAAA 2277
AAAA 2727
AAAA 27722
AAAA 2777
AAAA 2277
AAAA 2277
AAAA 2277
AAAA 2277
AAAA 2772
AAAA 2777
AAAA 2272
AAAA 2272
AAAA 2277
AAAA 27272
AAAA 2277
AAAA 7772
AAAA 27227
AAAA 2727
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COTE

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

N° DEBUT

N® FIN



BUREAU DE VOTE

VOIE
Rue Hygonnet

Rue Nationale

Rue Raynal

Rue Rivié

Rue Sannié

Rue Serpantié

Ruelle de La Roseraie

Tuliere

Vacayssiols

LETTRE DEB.

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA
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LETTRE FIN

2272

2227

2Z7Z

2772

2777

7777

2777

2777

2772

COTE

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

N* DEBUT

N° FIN



BUREAU DE VOTE
3 - VERLAC

VOIE

Aurelle

Bernie

Corbiéres

Crespiac

La Frayssinede

La Moliére

Lacessat

Le Bournhou

le Bouyssou

Le Cros

Les Cats

Les Escoudats

Les Fessouyres

Les Ginestes

Les Vergnes

Mazes

Moncan

Naves d'Aubrac

Rascoual

Rieuzens

Saint Martin de Montbon

Verlac

Verlaguet

LETTRE DEB.

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAA

AAAN

AAAA
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LETTRE FIN

22z

2727

2777

2777

2777

2277

7777

2277

27277

2772

2277

2777

2277

2777

2277

2777

2777

2277

27277

22l

7777

2227

2277

COTE

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

LES DEUX

N° DEBUT

N® FIN



BUREAU DE VOTE VOIE LETTRE DEB., LETTRE FIN COTE N* DEBUT N°® FIN
Vieurals

AAAA 2772 LES DEUX 0
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